
TO
P QUALITY

GUARANTEE

X X

W W W . B E S T R O N . C O M

17.3
cm

17.3
cm

21.8
cm

0.57
kg net

0.73
kg gross 8x 192x

v2
40

12
9-
01

AWK1101Z

50
60
Hz 

1850
2200
Watts

220
240
Volts

BREAKFAST CLUB

AWK1101Z

TECHNICAL GIFTBOX WEIGHT AMOUNTS BARCODE

• Quickly boils water for tea, soup, etc.

• Capacity 1.7 liter

• Automatic boiling stop

• Water level indicator

• Boil dry protection

• On/off switch

• Indicator light

CORDLESS JUG KETTLE


